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8 2023 School Tour
& Booking Form

Mennonite Heritage Village

231 PTH 12 North
Steinbach, MB, R5G 1T8
Phone: (204) 326-9661

Group Details

Date of Tour:

Contact Person:

Email Address:

Arrival Time:

Number of Students:

Name of School:

Contact Phone:

Grade(s):

Departure Time:

Number of Teachers/Adults:

Tour Details
|:| Interpretive (May, June, & Sept)
[ ]Hands-On Program (ONLY May & June)

[ ] Wagon Ride (add. $1.50)

Meal Details

Livery Barn Restaurant Lunch
(advance notice required)

Bag Lunch

For MHV Staff Only:

Booking:
By

Date

Entered in Calendar:

By
Date

Confirmed:
By

Date

[ ] Guided Tour

[ ] Daycare Program (July & Aug)

[ ] Winter Program (Oct - Aug)

Rates
School / Daycare

*with wagon ride

Hands-On Program

*with wagon ride

Winter Program
*with wagon ride

Souvenir Bags
Regular
Large

$6.50
$8.00

$7.50
$9.00

$7.50
$9.00

$1.50
$2.50



