

Mennonite Heritage Village 231 PTH 12 North Steinbach, MB, R5G 1T8 Phone: (204) 326-9661

Group Details	
Date of Tour:	Name of School:
Contact Person:	Contact Phone:
Email Address:	Grade(s):
Arrival Time:	Departure Time:
Number of Students:	Number of Teachers/Adults:
Tour Details	
☐ Interpretive (May, June, & Sept)	☐ Guided Tour
Hands-On Program (ONLY May & June)	Daycare Program (July & Aug)
Wagon Ride (add. \$1.50)	Winter Program (Oct - Aug)
Meal Details	Rates
Livery Barn Restaurant Lunch (advance notice required)	School / Daycare \$6.50 *with wagon ride \$8.00
Bag Lunch	Hands-On Program \$7.50 *with wagon ride \$9.00

For MHV Staff Only:

Booking:

By_____

Entered in Calendar:

By______ Date_____

Confirmed:

By _____

School / Daycare *with wagon ride	\$6.50 \$8.00
Hands-On Program *with wagon ride	\$7.50
Winter Program *with wagon ride	\$7.50 \$9.00
Souvenir BagsRegularLarge	